LONGEVITY
AAL manufactures its products to have
a life span as long as the buildings and
spaces they illuminate. The primary
material used for all our products is
aluminum to resist corrosion and the
need for maintenance. Aluminum
will not need the periodic refinishing

STR – Straight Hood
DBL – Double Hood
ORDERING EXAMPLE – PEDESTRIAN (MEDIUM) SCALE
1. LUMINAIRE & HOOD	 2. OPTICS	 3. LIGHT ENGINE	 4. COLOR	 5. OPTIONS	 6 MOUNTING
       PKWM-DBL	 Y3VC	 32LED-3K	 MDB	 DSIN-COP-CPR	 PSA-TU
HOOD
PKWM
ORDERING INFORMATION
2. LED OPTICS – choice of distribution and lensing
GLA
GR3
GR5
-3
-5
Y2
Y4
5. OPTIONS
4. COLOR
1. LUMINAIRE AND HOOD
DISTRIBUTION
PKWM-ANG
6. MOUNTING - Standard mounting slips over a 4"/100mm open top square pole or tenon or may choose one-
Angled Hood
IES Type II distribution
IES Type IV distribution
PKWM-DBL Double Hood PKWM-STR Straight Hood PKWM-IND Indirect Hood (HID -3 or -5 only)
2. HID OPTICS
Y3
Y5
IES Type III distribution
IES Type V distribution
LENSING
HC
HD
Clear flat lens
Diffused flat lens
VC
VD
Clear vertical lens
Diffused vertical lens
Internal frosted glass diffuser, symmetric distribution
Internal glass refractor, asymmetric distribution
Internal glass refractor, symmetric distribution
Indirect hood and optics, asymmetric distribution
Indirect hood and optics, symmetric distribution
3. LED LIGHT ENGINE – choice of CCT and lumen package 3. HID LAMP / BALLAST
COLOR TEMPERATURE
32LED-3K 3000K CCT
700
500
LUMEN PACKAGE
388mA, 73 watts ²
500mA, 53 watts ²
525
350
525mA, 58 watts ¹
350mA, 38 watts ¹
70MH
70MHEB
70MHT6
70MHT6EB
100MH
100MHEB
70 watt ballast
70 watt electronic ballast
70 watt ballast, G12 base
70 watt electronic ballast,
  G12 base
100 watt ballast
100 watt electronic ballast
METAL HALIDE
CLEAR VERTICAL LENSING
150PSMH

Fixture hangs below bracket, downward swept arm
WALL MOUNTED ARM
ORDERING EXAMPLE – ACCENT (SMALL) SCALE
ULS Upper lens shield ¹ HSS House side shield ¹
¹ - Requires selection of vertical lens optics
² - Requires selection of flat lens optics
³ - HID only
1. LUMINAIRE AND HOOD
PKWS-STR
2. OPTICS
GLA-18LED
3. LIGHT ENGINE
WW
4. COLOR
BLT
5. OPTIONS
DSOF-STS-SSR
6. MOUNTING
PSWM-BU
SSP Decorative screen in natural Stainless Steel, brushed horizontal grain ¹
SCREEN FINISH
CPR Decorative screen in natural Copper, brushed horizontal grain ¹
LDL Lightly diffused lens ³
3. LED LIGHT ENGINE – choice of color temperature
WW
NW
BW
3000K CCT
4000KCCT
5000K CCT
Small Housing
Accent Scale
Ordering information
 22 P A R K W A Y  S Q U A R E  23
TU
Mounted above with
arm in the up position
TD
Mounted above with arm in
the down position
BU
Mounted below with arm
in the up position
BD
Mounted below with arm in
the down positionParkway Square is a designer’s
dream, offering endless
configurations and true
customization without the
custom price.
Customization
The versatile design of the
Parkway Square family
allows for a multitude of mounting options, including post
top, arm and wall mount.
Parkway Square mounts to a 4" square pole for pedestrian
scale, or a 3" square pole for accent scale. AAL offers a
wide variety of decorative poles to complement the elegant
design of Parkway Square and carry the styling throughout
the entire project.
Options
Designer Mounting
 24 P A R K W A Y  S Q U A R E  25
ARM MOUNTING
POLE MOUNT
PSA-TU
Fixture above with

347 347VAC input, HID only except for 50 MH and 50HPS
OTHER
ORDERING EXAMPLE – BOLLARD
ULS Upper lens shield ¹ HSS House side shield ¹
¹ - Requires selection of vertical lens optics
² - Requires selection of flat lens optics
³ - HID only
1. LUMINAIRE
PKWB
2. OPTICS
T5-36LED
3. LIGHT ENGINE
NW
4. COLOR
DB
5. OPTIONS
DSTR-COP
SSP Decorative screen in natural Stainless Steel, brushed horizontal grain ¹
SCREEN FINISH
CPR Decorative screen in natural Copper, brushed horizontal grain ¹
LDL Lightly diffused lens ³
3. LED LIGHT ENGINE – choice of color temperature
WW
NW
BW
3000K CCT
4000KCCT
5000K CCT
Bollard
 28 P A R K W A Y  S Q U A R E  29
PKWM-ANG-GLA-DSOF-COP-CPR-PS4-MDB-ACBCS PKWM-ANG-GLA-LG-DSWH-PSWM-TU
The attention to detail and quality
craftsmanship that goes into every AAL fixture ensures the
luminaires will last as long as the buildings and spaces they illuminate.
Applications
 30 P A R K W A Y  S Q U A R E  31
®
(Rev 02/29/24)
aal_parkwaysquare_LED_lit_R03
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice. All values are
design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Current - HLI Brands
701 Millennium Blvd.
Greenville, SC 29607